
DHC MEAL DELIVERY  - BUS 471  

GROVER HARDEE RD & SHAMAN CT 10:37 AM 

2516 LESTER MILLS RD 10:45 AM 

3435 MILLS RD 10:48 AM 

HEBER HUDSON RD & PINE BARK RD 10:54 AM 

1697 LUM BUCK RD 10:59 AM 

1736 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD 11:03 AM 

  

DHC MEAL DELIVERY -  BUS 475  

LENNON ST & COLLINS ST 10:35 AM 

1566 HOLLOW DR 10:39 AM 

CASEY BROOKE CT & STEINBROOK DR 10:45 AM 

1176 ROUSE RD 10:46 AM 

3877 IVY RD 10:52 AM 

KARA CT & LEON DR 10:58 AM 

KNOLL CIR & ROCKLAND DR 11:03 AM 

  

FALKLAND MEAL DELIVERY - BUS 490  

591 SEVILLE RD 10:45 AM 

769 DUSTY LN 10:48 AM 

TIMBER RIDGE CT & ALLPINE CT 11:01 AM 

WOODSIDE RD & BEACHWOOD DR 11:12 AM 

507 GREENFIELD BLVD 11:13 AM 

2031 OLD RIVER RD 11:25 AM 

  

EBA MEAL DELIVERY -  BUS 191  

4201 BROOK CREEK LN 10:41 AM 

CENTRE CT & HOLDEN DR 10:48 AM 

4239 DUDLEYS GRANT DR 10:57 AM 

ESTHER CIR & OLD FIRE TOWER RD 11:00 AM 

1618 PELHAM RD 11:03 AM 

3011 MULBERRY LN 11:09 AM 

3001 MULBERRY LN 11:09 AM 

1100 RED BANKS RD 11:12 AM 

 Delivery Routes for Pre-Ordered Meals  

September 21-25, 2020 

AGHS MEAL DELIVERY -  BUS 467  

SWEETMORE DR & SWEETPOINTE CT 10:35 AM 

4468 MAGELLAN CT 10:46 AM 

482 SNOW HILL ST 10:49 AM 

721 SECOND ST ,28513 10:51 AM 

1468 CANTER WAY 10:57 AM 

  

CME MEAL DELIVERY -  BUS 186  

BEAUMONT DR & EVERGREEN DR 10:32 AM 

100 CHERRY COURT DR 10:39 AM 

3219 MOSELEY DR 10:41 AM 

213 HARBOR POINTE RD 10:46 AM 

2100 E 3RD ST 10:51 AM 

103 W 13TH ST ,27834 10:56 AM 

309 W 9TH ST - BUILDING HOPE 10:58 AM 

1100 VAN DYKE ST 11:04 AM 

300 E ROUNDTREE DR 11:11 AM 

1806 W CONLEY ST 11:12 AM 

306 DARDEN DR 11:13 AM 

402 W ROUNDTREE DR 11:14 AM 

409 W ROUNDTREE DR 11:14 AM 

319 BEASLEY DR 11:19 AM 

517 HUDSON ST 11:24 AM 

702 BANCROFT AVE 11:26 AM 

416 ARBOR ST 11:28 AM 

  

CREEKSIDE MEAL DELIVERY  BUS 182  

DENALI RD & GLACIER PL 10:32 AM 

DENALI RD & KODIAK DR 10:33 AM 

CALLA LILLY LN & DAISY LN 10:41 AM 

309 BARREL DR 10:45 AM 

2413 BULLOCK ST 10:51 AM 

449 EVERGREEN DR 10:52 AM 



FCHS MEAL DELIVERY -  BUS 491  

3405 N WAVERLY ST 10:34 AM 

4140 MELISSA DR 10:37 AM 

BRANDON ST & KENNA ST 10:40 AM 

3971 S MAIN ST ,27828 10:42 AM 

4390 W HINES ST 10:43 AM 

3753 POWDERHORN LN 10:46 AM 

3706 PAGE HUDSON DR 10:50 AM 

GREEN PINE RD & ROUSE DR 10:54 AM 

MOYE-TURNAGE RD & N PINEVIEW LN 11:05 AM 

6010 STANTONSBURG RD 11:11 AM 

2852 NC 121 HWY 11:16 AM 

3109 KING FARM RD 11:25 AM 

6687 E WILSON ST 11:32 AM 

  

GRIFTON MEAL DELIVERY -  BUS 192  

6722 PITT ST 10:31 AM 

741 LEWIS DR 10:35 AM 

780 FAIRLANE DR 10:38 AM 

  

GRW MEAL DELIVERY -  BUS 455  

7379 PITT ST 10:33 AM 

1660 FOSTER RD 10:39 AM 

PLUMOSA DR & SPARTAN DR 10:47 AM 

2766 SPARTAN DR 10:49 AM 

2817 PRESTONWOOD DR 10:51 AM 

GAILS WAY & RUTH EVANS DR 10:52 AM 

3274 BESSEMER DR 11:00 AM 

3471 AVON RD 11:03 AM 

3641 AVON RD 11:04 AM 

528 WESTON RD 11:10 AM 

JHR MEAL DELIVERY - BUS 470  

601 HARRIS ST 10:34 AM 

1911 KENNEDY CIR 10:35 AM 

BRADLEY ST & NORCOTT CIR 10:37 AM 

1809 S GREENE ST 10:40 AM 

103 CONCORD DR 10:47 AM 

2612 WHITAKER DR 10:54 AM 

  

LAKEFOREST MEAL DELIVERY -  BUS 411  

310 LAKE RD 10:33 AM 

2903 SUSSEX ST 10:36 AM 

3024 SPRING CREEK RD 10:41 AM 

3001 CLUBWAY DR 10:48 AM 

2917 MS PAUL LN 10:53 AM 

1500 MANNING FOREST DR 10:58 AM 

COBBLESTONE DR & FLAGSTONE CT 11:03 AM 

917 ELLERY DR 11:08 AM 

MARIN WAY & PRESIDIO LN 11:13 AM 

1728 WESTPOINTE DR 11:23 AM 

1771 GARNER RD 11:30 AM 

944 ALLEN RD 11:36 AM 

319 BEASLEY DR 11:39 AM 

  

PACTOLUS MEAL DELIVERY -  BUS 171  

LADYBUG LN & WINDCHIME DR 10:34 AM 

475 VAIL DR 10:45 AM 

1724 STEVEN ST 10:49 AM 

5105 DEVERON ST 10:56 AM 

5804 RIVERCREEK DR 11:15 AM 

5734 RIVERCREEK DR 11:15 AM 

ANTLER DR & SANDY RIDGE RD 11:17 AM 

1630 SHEPPARD MILL RD 11:30 AM 

1149 TWISTING CREEK RD-COMM STOP 11:45 AM 

 Delivery Routes for Pre-Ordered Meals  

September 21-25, 2020 



SCHS MEAL DELIVERY - BUS 181  

2941 LAYLAH DR 10:35 AM 

2913 LAYLAH DR 10:35 AM 

1205 BRISTOLMOOR DR 10:36 AM 

3804 PALMER DR 10:42 AM 

3721 TIFGREEN DR 10:44 AM 

908 MILL CREEK DR 10:49 AM 

2325 SADDLEBACK DR 10:54 AM 

CLIFF CT & VALE CT 10:59 AM 

DAVENCROFT VILLAGE DR & DUBLIN RD 11:04 AM 

1909 TRALEE CT 11:07 AM 

3901 STERLING POINTE DR 11:11 AM 

Delivery Routes for Pre-Ordered Meals  

September 21-25, 2020 


